1930-31
Date
10/24/1930
11/21/1930
11/28/1930
12/12/1930
12/12/1930
1/9/1931
1/23/1931
1/26/1931
1/31/1931
1/31/1931

1931-32
Date

1/8/1932
2/5/1932
2/6/1932

1932-33
Date
11/11/1932
11/18/1932
12/1/1932
12/2/1932
1/6/1933
2/3/1933

2/24/1933

DS
18
30
55
31
Tied
58
18

DS
6
w
w
L
18
L
??
??
Forfeited

19

Opponent
Blanco

Johnson City
Fitzhugh
Stonewall
Johnson City
Henly

Kyle

Kyle

Kyle

Buda-San Marcos
(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County
Record:

Finish:

Coach:

Opponent
Wimberley

(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County
Record:

Finish:

Coach:

Opponent
Johnson City
Mt. Gainer
Mt. Gainer
Blanco

San Marcos
Kyle

Henly

Buda

San Marcos

San Marcos
(Incomplete Schedule)

Score
23
27

23

[
o N P

Score

Score
14

22
Barely

27

Site
There

Johnson City
There

Here

Here

There
County-SMA
County-SMA

Site

Here

County Tourney
County Tourney

Buda, Kyle, Mt. Gainer
Wimberley, San Marcos
San Marcos Won

Site
There

There
There

County
Tourney

Kyle def Buda 19-15
San Marcos Academy



1933-34

Date DS
1/27/1934
1/27/1934
2/2/1934

2/3/1934

2/3/1934

1934-35

Date DS
2/8/1935 38
2/8/1935 25
2/9/1935 12
1935-36

Date DS
1/30/1936 w
2/14/1936 27
2/15/1936 25
2/15/1936 7

District: Hays County
Record:

Finish:

Coach:

Opponent

Mt. Gainer

Kyle

Henly

Buda

San Marcos

San Marcos won
Tourney

(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County
Record:
Finish:

Coach: Champion Callihan

Opponent
Goforth

Mt. Gainer

San Marcos

(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County
Record:
Finish: Second

Coach: Champion Callihan

Opponent
Henly

Mt. Gainer

Wimberley

San Marcos

(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County

Record:

Score

Score
24
17
20

Score

12
17
15

Site

Hays

County
Tourney

at

San Marcos??

Site

County Tourney
SWT Gym
Finals

Other Teams
Buda, Kyle

Site

County Tourney
SWT Gym

Finals

Other Teams:

Buda, Kyle, Goforth,
Westover



1936-37
Date
10/16/1936
12/4/1936
1/29/1937
2/12/1937
2/13/1937
2/13/1937

1937-38
Date
10/7/1937
11/12/1937
2/11/1938
2/12/1938
2/12/1938

1938-39
Date
12/2/1938
12/8/1938

12-16,17-38

Jan-39

DS
24
28

W (Big)

W?

DS

20
23
24
32

DS
35
28
39
22
28
60
50
36

Finish: Second
Coach: Ralph Shelton

Opponent Score
Wimberley 9
Wimberley 19
Henly

Buda

San Marcos 32
Kyle

All-Tourney:

Dudley Lindsey, E.E.
Myers, Leroy Johnson
(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County
Record:
Finish:
Coach: Ralph Shelton

Opponent Score
Johnson City

Wimberley 15
Henly 14
San Marcos (OT) 21

Wimberley 25

All-Tourney: Leroy Johnson (MVP)
E.E. "Nookie" Myers
(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County
Record:

Finish: First

Coach: Ralph Shelton

Opponent Score
Johnson City 28
Fredericksburg 22
Johnson City 28
Blanco 28
Manor 14
Staples 15
Kyle 16
Lockhart 41

Site

There

There

Here

County Tourney

Kyle Gym

Consolation

Other Teams:
Wimberley, Mt. Gainer
SM Campus

Site

There

There

County Tourney

SWT Gym

Finals

Other Teams

Buda, Kyle, Mt. Gainer
San Marcos Campus

Site
There
Johnson City Tourney

Kyle Tourney

Uhland Tourney



Feb-39

2/10/1939
2/11/1939
2/11/1939

1939-40
Date

11/23/1939

1/3/1940
1/4/1940
1/6/1940
1/6/1940

1/12/1940
1/12/1940
1/13/1940

2/2/1940
2/2/1940
2/3/1940

2/16/1940
2/17/1940
2/17/1940

28
36
23
22
26
41

35

BWREr=§

39
37

32
28

34
49
17

Uhland
Fentress
Maxwell
Fredericksburg
San Marcos
Jarrell

Buda (Best Game)
Third Place
Finals: SM def Buda 34-12

25

20
26
14
19

37

All-Tourney: E.E."Nookie" Myers

(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County
Record:

Finish: Third

Coach: Clarence Shelton

Opponent

Uhland

Johnson City

Manor

Martindale

Uhland

Damon Hollingsworth A-T

Kingsbury (Forfeit)

Dowdy

New Braunfels (Semis)

Hollingsworth All-Tourney
??

Hutto

Pflugerville

Hollingsworth All-Tourney

Wimberley

Kyle

San Marcos

Hollingsworth, Ed Gray A-T
(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County
Record:

Finish: Second

Coach: Clarence Shelton

Score

29
11

27
42

28
24

16
17
41

Pflugerville Tourney ?

County

Tourney

Kyle Gym

Other Teams: Kyle, Henly
Mt. Gainer, San Marcos,
San Marcos Campus
Wimberley

Site

There

There

Kyle

Tourney (3rd)

Uhland
Tourney

Pflugerville
Tourney
n n (1St)

Hays County

District (Kyle)

Tourney (2nd)

Other Teams

Buda, Henly, SM Campus



