1930-31 Date 10/24/1930 11/21/1930 11/28/1930 12/12/1930 1/9/1931 1/23/1931 1/26/1931 1/31/1931 1/31/1931	DS 18 30 55 31 Tied 58 18 8	Opponent Blanco Johnson City Fitzhugh Stonewall Johnson City Henly Kyle Kyle Kyle Buda-San Marcos (Incomplete Schedule) District: Hays County Record: Finish: Coach:	23 27 4 23 4 7 10	Site There Johnson City There Here Here County-SMA County-SMA
1931-32 Date 1/8/1932 2/5/1932 2/6/1932	DS W	Opponent Wimberley (Incomplete Schedule) District: Hays County Record: Finish: Coach:	Score	Site Here County Tourney County Tourney Buda, Kyle, Mt. Gainer Wimberley, San Marcos San Marcos Won
1932-33 Date 11/11/1932 11/18/1932 12/1/1932 12/2/1932 1/6/1933 2/3/1933	DS 6 W W L 18 L ??	Opponent Johnson City Mt. Gainer Mt. Gainer Blanco San Marcos Kyle Henly Buda San Marcos	Score 14 22 Barely	Site There There There County Tourney " " Kyle def Buda 19-15
2/24/1933	19	San Marcos (Incomplete Schedule)	27	San Marcos Academy

District: Hays County

Record: Finish: Coach:

1933-34

Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
1/27/1934		Mt. Gainer		Hays
1/27/1934		Kyle		County
2/2/1934		Henly		Tourney
2/3/1934		Buda		at
2/3/1934		San Marcos		San Marcos??
		San Marcos won		
		Tourney		
		(Incomplete Schedule)		
		District: Hays County		
		Record:		
		Finish:		
		Coach: Champion Callihan		

1934-35

Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
2/8/1935	38	Goforth	24	County Tourney
2/8/1935	25	Mt. Gainer	17	SWT Gym
2/9/1935	12	San Marcos	20	Finals
				Other Teams
				Buda, Kyle
		(Incomplete Schedule)		

District: Hays County

Record:

Finish: Second

Coach: Champion Callihan

1935-36

Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
1/30/1936	W	Henly		
2/14/1936	27	Mt. Gainer	12	County Tourney
2/15/1936	25	Wimberley	17	SWT Gym
2/15/1936	7	San Marcos	15	Finals
				Other Teams:
				Buda, Kyle, Goforth,
				Westover

(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County

Record:

Finish: Second

Coach: Ralph Shelton

1936-37				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
10/16/1936	24	Wimberley	9	There
12/4/1936	28	Wimberley	19	There
1/29/1937	W	Henly		Here
2/12/1937	W (Big)	Buda		County Tourney
2/13/1937	20	San Marcos	32	Kyle Gym
2/13/1937	W?	Kyle		Consolation
				Other Teams:
		All-Tourney:		Wimberley, Mt. Gainer
		Dudley Lindsey, E.E.		SM Campus
		Myers, Leroy Johnson		
		(Incomplete Schedule)		
		District: Hays County		
		Record:		
		Finish:		
		Coach: Ralph Shelton		

1937-38				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
10/7/1937		Johnson City		There
11/12/1937	20	Wimberley	15	There
2/11/1938	23	Henly	14	County Tourney
2/12/1938	24	San Marcos (OT)	21	SWT Gym
2/12/1938	32	Wimberley	25	Finals
				Other Teams
		All-Tourney: Leroy Johnson (MVP)	Buda, Kyle, Mt. Gainer
		E.E. "Nookie" Myers		San Marcos Campus
		(Incomplete Schedule)		
		District: Hays County		
		Record:		
		Finish: First		
		Coach: Ralph Shelton		

1938-39				
Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
12/2/1938	35	Johnson City	28	There
12/8/1938	28	Fredericksburg	22	Johnson City Tourney
	39	Johnson City	28	" "
	22	Blanco	28	" "
12-16,17-38	28	Manor	14	Kyle Tourney
	60	Staples	15	" "
	50	Kyle	16	" "
Jan-39	36	Lockhart	41	Uhland Tourney

Feb-39	28 36 23 22 26	Uhland Fentress Maxwell Fredericksburg San Marcos	25 9 20 26 14	" " " " Pflugerville Tourney ? " "
2/10/1939	41 W	Jarrell	19	County
2/11/1939 2/11/1939	35 W	Buda (Best Game) Third Place Finals: SM def Buda 34-12 All-Tourney: E.E."Nookie" Myer (Incomplete Schedule)	37 s	Tourney Kyle Gym Other Teams: Kyle, Henly Mt. Gainer, San Marcos, San Marcos Campus Wimberley

District: Hays County

Record: Finish: Third

Coach: Clarence Shelton

1	9	3	9	-40	
---	---	---	---	-----	--

Date	DS	Opponent	Score	Site
11/23/1939	W	Uhland		There
1/3/1940	L	Johnson City		There
1/4/1940	W	Manor		Kyle
1/6/1940	26	Martindale	29	Tourney (3rd)
1/6/1940	32	Uhland	11	"
		Damon Hollingsworth A-T		
1/12/1940	W	Kingsbury (Forfeit)		Uhland
1/12/1940	39	Dowdy	27	Tourney
1/13/1940	37	New Braunfels (Semis)	42	" "
		Hollingsworth All-Tourney		
2/2/1940	W	??		Pflugerville
2/2/1940	32	Hutto	28	Tourney
2/3/1940	28	Pflugerville	24	" " (1st)
		Hollingsworth All-Tourney		
2/16/1940	34	Wimberley	16	Hays County
2/17/1940	49	Kyle	17	District (Kyle)
2/17/1940	17	San Marcos	41	Tourney (2nd)
				Other Teams
		Hollingsworth, Ed Gray A-T (Incomplete Schedule)		Buda, Henly, SM Campus

District: Hays County

Record:

Finish: Second

Coach: Clarence Shelton

.